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  Original Manufacturer of

SHIMS
INDUSTRIAL

THE ONE SHIM YOU HAVE TRUSTED FOR 40 YEARS
              FOR QUALITY, ACCURACY, DURABILITY AND EASY USE

Shims stay organized with 

YOUR LAWTON DISTRIBUTOR 



  SLOTTED WHY
  SHIM LAWTON INDUSTRIES INC
  SIZES SLOTTED SHIMS?

SHIM DIMENSIONS

A SHIMS
2” X 2” X 5/8” SLOT

B SHIMS
3” X 3” X 13/16” SLOT

C SHIMS
4” X 4” X 1 1/4” SLOT

D SHIMS
6” X 5” X 1 5/8” SLOT

G SHIMS
7” X 7” X 1 3/4” SLOT

H SHIMS
8” X 8” X 2 1/4” SLOT

SHIM THICKNESSES

   .001”
   .002“
   .003”
   .004”
   .005”
   .010”
   .015“
   .020”
   .025”
   .050”
   .075”
   .100”
   .120”

GENERAL
- Standard Same-Day-Shipping
- 13 Standard thicknesses from .001” to .120”
- .250” and .500” thicknesses available upon request
- Each shim permanently marked with size and thickness
- Six sizes to fit motors or generators from 1 to 1000 H.P.
  of all manufacturers

QUALITY
- With over 40 years experience, Lawton is the original 
  manufacturer of pre-cut shims 
- Shim thicknesses and tolerances are 100% guaranteed
  to meet or exceed industry standards
- Made of all 304 stainless steel stock to prevent rust or corrosion
- Shims are absolutely guaranteed to be flat and uniform
  in thickness
- Shims are guaranteed to be completely free of any
  burrs or sharp edges

REDUCE LABOR COST
- Reduces downtime due to misalignment of expensive
  machinery
- Eliminates the time consuming task of hand cutting and 
  fitting for proper size
- No Micrometer needed
- Eliminates unnecessary travel time to and from job sites

STOP MATERIAL WASTE
- Cuts material waste to zero
- Permanent markings allow shims to be re-used
- Handy steel carrying case used for storage and protecting
  shims from damage during transport

SAFETY
- No sharp corners, edges or burrs
- Eliminates risk of being cut while hand cutting shims
- Tabbed design allows safe installation and removal
  without getting hands or fingers under motors

Thickness Permanently
Etched onto Tab

Smooth, Burr - Free
Edges

Tab for Safe and Easy removal

Guaranteed Highest Quality
304 Stainless Steel



PACKETS
LIGHTWEIGHT KITS
FULL SIZE KITS

SHIM LOCK SYSTEM

 Keeps your shims organized

 Easy and Convenient to use

 Provided standard with each Full Size A, B, C & D size shim kits

 Prevents shims from falling over or becoming bent or damaged

PACKETS

A, B, C, D sizes can be ordered in packets of 20 shims to be used at the job site or as 
replacement packets for kits 

G & H sizes can be ordered in packets of 12

LIGHTWEIGHT KITS

Available in Shim sizes A, B, C or D

Includes 10 of each of the 13 thicknesses .001 - .120  (130 shims)

Includes sturdy stainless steel carrying case

FULL SIZE KITS

Available in Shim Sizes A, B, C, D, G or H

A, B, C and D size kits includes 20 of each of the 13 thicknesses .001 - .120 (260 shims)

G & H size kits includes 12 of each of the 13 thicknesses .001 - .120 (156 shims)

Includes sturdy stainless steel carrying case

A PRODUCT OF
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EMAIL US FOR PRICING AT SALES@TERNTECH.COM

Rotating
Equipment 

Consultants
200 West 34th Avenue, Suite 1017

Anchorage, AK  99503
Ph: 907-522-2411   www.terntech.com




