

YOUR LAWTON DISTRIBUTOR

Original Manufacturer of



INDUSTRIAL SHIMS

THE ONE SHIM YOU HAVE TRUSTED FOR 40 YEARS FOR QUALITY, ACCURACY, DURABILITY AND EASY USE



WHY LAWTON INDUSTRIES INC SLOTTED SHIMS?

SHIM DIMENSIONS A SHIMS 2" X 2" X 5/8" SLOT B SHIMS 3" X 3" X 13/16" SLOT C SHIMS 4" X 4" X 1 1/4" SLOT D SHIMS 6" X 5" X 1 5/8" SLOT G SHIMS 7" X 7" X 1 3/4" SLOT H SHIMS	 GENERAL Standard Same-Day-Shipping 13 Standard thicknesses from .001" to .120" .250" and .500" thicknesses available upon request Each shim permanently marked with size and thickness Six sizes to fit motors or generators from 1 to 1000 H.P. of all manufacturers OUALITY With over 40 years experience, Lawton is the original manufacturer of pre-cut shims Shim thicknesses and tolerances are 100% guaranteed to meet or exceed industry standards Made of all 304 stainless steel stock to prevent rust or corrosion Shims are absolutely guaranteed to be flat and uniform in thickness Shims are guaranteed to be completely free of any burrs or sharp edges
8" X 8" X 2 1/4" SLOT	REDUCE LABOR COST - Reduces downtime due to misalignment of expensive
SHIM THICKNESSES	 Reduces downtime due to misalignment of expensive machinery Eliminates the time consuming task of hand cutting and fitting for proper size No Micrometer needed Eliminates unnecessary travel time to and from job sites
.001" .002" .003" .004" .005" .010" .015" .020" .025" .050" .050" .100" .120"	 STOP MATERIAL WASTE Cuts material waste to zero Permanent markings allow shims to be re-used Handy steel carrying case used for storage and protecting shims from damage during transport SAFETY No sharp corners, edges or burrs Eliminates risk of being cut while hand cutting shims Tabbed design allows safe installation and removal without getting hands or fingers under motors
.120	Tab for Safe and Easy removal Tab for Safe and Easy removal Smooth, Burr - Free Edges Guaranteed Highest Quality 304 Stainless Steel

PACKETS LIGHTWEIGHT KITS FULL SIZE KITS

PACKETS

A, B, C, D sizes can be ordered in packets of 20 shims to be used at the job site or as replacement packets for kits

G & H sizes can be ordered in packets of 12



LIGHTWEIGHT KITS

Available in Shim sizes A, B, C or D

Includes 10 of each of the 13 thicknesses .001 - .120 (130 shims)

Includes sturdy stainless steel carrying case

FULL SIZE KITS

Available in Shim Sizes A, B, C, D, G or H

A, B, C and D size kits includes 20 of each of the 13 thicknesses .001 - .120 (260 shims)

G & H size kits includes 12 of each of the 13 thicknesses .001 - .120 (156 shims)

Includes sturdy stainless steel carrying case



SHIM LOCK SYSTEM

- Keeps your shims organized
- Easy and Convenient to use



- Provided standard with each Full Size A, B, C & D size shim kits
- Prevents shims from falling over or becoming bent or damaged

200 West 34th Avenue, Suite 1017

Ph: 907-522-2411 www.terntech.com

Rotating Equipment

Consultants

Anchorage, AK 99503



YOUR LAWTON DISTRIBUTOR PLEASE EMAIL US FOR PRICING AT SALES@TERNTECH.COM



www.lawtonindustries.com